
      2020 Texas Collegiate League 

      Schedule 

  

              
All times are in Central Standard Time 

AMA=Amarillo, TX  BVB=Bryan, TX   

FRR=Frisco, TX  VC=Victoria, TX 

TUL=Tulsa, OK  SA=San Antonio, TX 

TXK=Texarkana, TX  RR=Round Rock, TX 

ACA=Acadiana, LA 

 

Tuesday, June 30 

7:00 PM  FRR @  TUL 

7:05 PM  SA @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  VIC @  ACA 

7:05 PM  RR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  TXK 

 

Wednesday, July 1 

7:00 PM  FRR @  TUL 

7:05 PM  SA @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  VIC @  ACA 

7:05 PM  RR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  TXK 

 

Thursday, July 2 

7:00 PM  FRR @  TUL 

7:05 PM  SA @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  VIC @  ACA 

7:05 PM  RR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  TXK 

 

Friday, July 3 

7:05 PM  TUL @  TXK 

7:05 PM  RR @  AMA2  

7:05 PM  ACA @  SA 

7:05 PM  BVB @  VIC 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  FRR 

 

Saturday, July 4 

7:05 PM  TUL @  TXK 

7:05 PM  RR @  AMA2  

7:05 PM  ACA @  SA 

7:05 PM  BVB @  VIC 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  FRR 

 

Sunday, July 5 

6:05 PM  AMA1 @  FRR 

6:05 PM  RR @  AMA2  

7:05 PM  TUL @  TXK 

7:05 PM  ACA @  SA 

7:05 PM  BVB @  VIC 

 

Tuesday, July 7 

7:00 PM  AMA1 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  BVB @ FRR 

7:05 PM  VIC @  RR   

7:05 PM  SA @  ACA 

 

Wednesday, July 8 

7:00 PM  AMA1 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  BVB @ FRR 

7:05 PM  VIC @  RR   

7:05 PM  SA @  ACA 

 

Thursday, July 9 

7:00 PM  AMA1 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  BVB @ FRR 

7:05 PM  VIC @  RR   

7:05 PM  SA @  ACA 

 

Friday, July 10 

7:05 PM  FRR    @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  AMA1    @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL    @  VIC 

7:05 PM  ACA    @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR    @  SA 

 

Saturday, July 11 

7:05 PM  FRR    @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  AMA1    @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL    @  VIC 

7:05 PM  ACA    @  BVB 

7:05 PM  SA    @  RR 

 

Sunday, July 12 

6:05 PM  FRR    @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  AMA1    @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL    @  VIC 

7:05 PM  ACA    @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR    @  SA 

 

Tuesday, July 14 

7:00 PM  AMA2 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  FRR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  ACA @  RR 

7:05 PM  SA @  VIC 

 

Wednesday, July 15 

7:00 PM  AMA2 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  FRR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  ACA @  RR 

7:05 PM  SA @  VIC 

 

Thursday, July 16 

7:00 PM  AMA2 @  TUL 

7:05 PM  TXK @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  FRR @  BVB 

7:05 PM  ACA @  RR 

7:05 PM  SA @  VIC 

 

Friday, July 17 

7:00 PM  TXK @  TUL 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  RR 

7:05 PM  FRR @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  BVB @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  SA 

 

Saturday, July 18 

7:00 PM  TXK @  TUL 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  RR 

7:05 PM  FRR @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  BVB @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  SA 

 

Sunday, July 19 

6:05 PM  FRR @  AMA1 

6:05 PM  AMA2 @  RR 

7:00 PM  TXK @  TUL 

7:05 PM  BVB @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  SA 
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Tuesday, July 21 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  TUL @  FRR 

7:05 PM  ACA @  TXK 

7:05 PM  BVB @  SA 

7:05 PM  RR @ VIC 

 

Wednesday, July 22 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  TUL @  FRR 

7:05 PM  ACA @  TXK 

7:05 PM  BVB @  SA 

7:05 PM  RR @ VIC 

 

Thursday, July 23 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  TUL @  FRR 

7:05 PM  ACA @  TXK 

7:05 PM  BVB @  SA 

7:05 PM  RR @ VIC 

 

Friday, July 24 

7:00 PM  VIC @  TUL 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  TXK @  FRR 

7:05 PM  SA @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR @  ACA 

 

Saturday, July 25 

7:00 PM  VIC @  TUL 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  TXK @  FRR 

7:05 PM  SA @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR @  ACA 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, July 26 

6:05 PM  AMA2 @  AMA1 

6:05 PM  TXK @  FRR 

7:00 PM  VIC @  TUL 

7:05 PM  SA @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR @  ACA 

 

Tuesday, July 28 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  SA 

7:05 PM  FRR @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  ACA @  VIC 

7:05 PM  BVB @  RR 

 

Wednesday, July 29 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  SA 

7:05 PM  FRR @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  ACA @  VIC 

7:05 PM  BVB @  RR 

 

Thursday, July 30 

7:05 PM  AMA1 @  SA 

7:05 PM  FRR @  TXK 

7:05 PM  TUL @  AMA2 

7:05 PM  ACA @  VIC 

7:05 PM  BVB @  RR 

 

Friday, July 31 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  FRR 

7:05 PM  TUL @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  TXK @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  BVB 

7:05 PM  SA @  RR 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, August 1 

7:05 PM  AMA2 @  FRR 

7:05 PM  TUL @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  TXK @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  BVB 

7:05 PM  RR @  SA 

 

Sunday, August 2 

6:05 PM  AMA2 @  FRR 

6:05 PM  SA @  RR 

6:05 PM  TUL @  AMA1 

7:05 PM  TXK @  ACA 

7:05 PM  VIC @  BVB 

 

August 4 - August 6 

TCL Division Series 

 

Saturday, August 8 

Championship Game 

 


